INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR  Bright and Co. ADDRESS  n{d%aia,CpEhberty gyite 2C
LEASE NAME State 'K' WELL NO. 3 FIELD Lane
LOCATION Section 2, T-10-S, R-33-E {930/ N dLlofE
7 7

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
375 : 1 v 6.56 6.56
818 1/2° 3.88 10.44
1288 1 ° 8.23 18.67
1696 3/4° 5.39 24.06
2030 1/2° 2.92 26.98
2484 3/4° 5.99 32.97
2860 1/2° 3.29 36.26
3330 3/4° 6.20 42.46
3799 1/2° 4.10 46.56
3970 1 1/2° 4.48 51.04
4410 1/4° 1.92 52.96
4879 1/4° 2.05 55.01
5378 1 ° 8.73 63.74
5919 3/4° 7.14 70.88
6416 3/4° 6.56 77 .44
6916 3/4° 6.60 84 .04
7229 1/2° 2.74 86.78
7699 1/2° 4,11 90.89
8170 3/4° 6.22 97.11
8639 3/4° 6.19 103.30
8731 3/4° 1.21 104.51
8860 3/4° 1.70 106.21

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

SITTON DRILLING COMPANY
Py

"AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Ronald Sitton

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under cath states that he is acting for and in)behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that tc the best of hi owledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true verti wha ver.
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Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 5th day of September , 19 89

0{//7’// / J LA A

Notary Public in anéj for the County

' .*“;;tasn' of Lubbock, State of Texas
SEAL '



